Secretary 

Signature of Principal of College 
(with seal) 

Place: 
Date: 

Scanned by TapScanner

ttamundai College 

Pattamundai 

NOTE SHEET 

Principal Sir, 

Necessary approval may kindly be accorded for net­ 

banking transfer of a sum of Rs.5,900/- (Rupees Five thousand 

nine hundred) only in favour of INFLIBNET-NLIST (in N-LIST web 

portal) towards annual membership fees of our college library 
for registration into N-LIST Programme . 

Details of Bank Accounts: 

1 · __ .Remittar:ice Bank Detail~~ Beneficiary Bank Details.--.--.